IDOE/CACFP INDIANA

Child & Adult Care Food Program:

Family Day Care Home Sponsors

&/,

ID# Sponsor name Address Contact information Counties served
1020001 |Early Childhood {3800 N Anthony Blvd. Lisa Bradley: lbradley@ecalliance.org Adams, Allen, Blackford, DeKalb, Elkhart,
Alliance Fort Wayne, IN 46805 260-745-2501, 800-423-1498 Grant, Huntington, Jay, Kosciusko,
260-469-2478 Lagrange, Marshall, Noble, Steuben, St.
www.ecalliance.org Joseph, Wabash, Wells, Whitley
1060010 |Dependent Care [1555 West Oak St., Colleen Richards: crichards@depcare.org  [Blackford, Boone, Carroll, Clark, Clay,
Management, Inc. (Suite 60 Deb Rogers: drogers@depcare.org Delaware, Floyd, Grant, Hamilton, Harrison,
Zionsville, IN 46077 317-873-1420 Hendricks, Howard, Jackson, Jefferson,
www.depcare.org Jennings, Madison, Marion, Tippecanoe,
Vigo, White
1100175 |Tri-Star Alliance, |P.O. Box 498 Susan Miller: cacfp@tri-staralliance.com  |Clark, Crawford, Floyd, Harrison, Jefferson,
Inc. New Albany, IN 47151  [812-952-2333 Lawrence, Orange, Scott, Washington,
www.tri-staralliance.com
1140250 |Professional Child |PO Box 4880 Laura Parker: Iparkerpccasi@aol.com Brown, Clark, Crawford, Daviess, Dubois,
Care Association |Evansville, IN 47724 Diana Skomp: dskomppccasi@yahoo.com [Floyd, Gibson, Greene, Harrison, Jackson,
of Southwestern 812-589-8013, 812-254-0362 Jefferson, Jennings, Knox, Lawrence,
Indiana, Inc. Martin, Monroe, Orange, Owen, Perry,
Pike, Posey, Scott, Spencer, Vanderburgh,
Warrick, Washington
1290040 |Little Buns, Inc. P. 0. Box 1247 Maxine Jeglum & Robert Jeglum: Statewide
Carmel, IN 46082 littlebunsinc@gmail.com
317-663-8276
www.littlebunsinc.com
1450460 |Daily Bread Geminus Corporation Rosalia Vasquez: Jasper, Lake, LaPorte, Newton, Porter
Nutrition Program |8400 Louisiana St. Rosalia.vasquez@geminus.org
Merrillville, IN 46410
1490206 |Bethany Early 4702 S. East St. Marsha Hearn-Lindsay: Bartholomew, Boone, Brown, Hamilton,
Learning Ministry (Indianapolis, IN 46227  |bethany@gmail.com Hancock, Hendricks, Johnson, Madison,
317-978-0551 Marion, Monroe, Morgan, Shelby
1490620 |Nutrition, Inc. 2506 Willowbrook Pkwy, |Sudie Shaw-Price: scat3939@aol.com Boone, Dearborn, Hamilton, Hendricks,
Suite 250 317-543-9452 Madison, Marion, Shelby, Morgan
Indianapolis, IN 46205
1710210 |Community 224 W. Jefferson Blvd, |Andrea Kuntz: Elkhart, Fulton, Kosciusko, LaPorte,
Coordinated Child |Suite 102 andrea@4csindiana.org Marshall, Porter, Starke, St. Joseph
Care of St. Joseph [South Bend, IN 46601 574-289-7815
County, Inc.
o
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1710270 |United Family Day (54435 Christle Court Cindy Reinoehl: ufdp97 @comcast.net Elkhart, LaPorte, St. Joseph
Care Providers, Osceola, IN 46561 574-276-2485
Inc.
1730570 |Joyce Network, (30 E. Washington St. Rita Kidwell: rita.kidwell@joycenetwork.org|Bartholomew, Brown, Clinton, Dearborn,
Inc. Suite 301 Nicole Skaggs: Decatur, Delaware, Fayette, Franklin,
Shelbyville, IN 46176 nicole.skaggs@joycenetwork.org Hamilton, Hancock, Hendricks, Henry,
317-392-2223 Jackson, Johnson, Madison, Marion,
www.joycenetwork.org Monroe, Randolph, Ripley, Rush, Shelby,
Wayne
1790155 | Right Steps Child [100 Saw Mill Road, April Hurst: ahurst@rightstepscdc.org Benton, Boone, Carroll, Cass, Clinton,
Development Suite 1200 765-742-4033, ext. 6802 Fountain, Jasper, Montgomery, Newton
Centers Lafayette, IN 47905 www.rightstepscdc.org Pulaski, Tippecanoe, Warren, White
1820210 | Child Care 5200 Washington Ave. |Lisa Dettman Clark, Daviess, Dubois, Gibson, Greene,
Resources, Inc. Suite A ccrinc2621@sbcglobal.net Knox, Martin, Orange, Spencer,
Evansville, IN 47715 812-423-6813, 800-728-0813 Vanderburgh, Warrick,
1820350 | 4C of Southern 414 SE Fourth St., Suite  |Kristin Lampkins: Crawford, Daviess, Dubois, Gibson, Knox,
Indiana 102 klampkins@child-care.org Lawrence, Martin, Orange, Perry, Pike,
Evansville, IN 47713 812-423-4008, 866-200-5909, ext. 118 Posey, Spencer, Vanderburgh, Warrick
www.child-care.org
1840200 | Chances and Booker T Washington Terri Hemminghouse: Clay, Greene, Hendricks, Knox, Lawrence,
Services for Youth [Center themminghouse@casyonline.org Monroe, Montgomery, Morgan, Owen,
1101 S 13th St., 2nd Floor |812-232-3952, 800-886-3952, ext. 28 Parke, Putnam, Sullivan, Vermillion, Vigo
[Terre Haute, IN 47802 www.casyonline.org
1930029 |Little Buns Inc., 2 2158 45th Ave., Suite 602 |Marcus Ward & Ally Ward: Elkhart, Fulton, Lake, LaPorte, Marshall,
Highland, IN 46322 littlebunstwo@gmail.com Porter, St. Joseph
844-411-3643
www.littlebunsinc.com
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